

PrintDate: 05/19/2023

Magic World Club

Customer Care: 800-870-6691 Emergency After Hours: 386-341-5331

Email:

OFFICIAL CONFIRMATION



TO: Rickey Nesmith 24 red oak dr Cabot AR 72023 Account Number: 1002810 Invoice Number: 206701 Travel Coordinator: Margo

Confirmation No: 255-7162034

Number of Nights: 3

 Confirmation Date:
 05/19/2023

 Check in Time:
 04:00 pm EDT on 05/26/2023

CONFIRMED ITINERARY

Checkin/Welcome Center

Checkin Date	STOP HERE FIRST		Hotel/Resort Phone
05/26/2023	Grand Plaza Hotel 245 North Wildwood Branson MO 65616		Primary (417) 336-6646
Hotel/Resort Accommodations			
Arrival Date	Departure Date	Property	Room Type
05/26/2023	05/29/2023	Branson:Grand Plaza Hotel 245 North Wildwood Branson MO, 65616	Junior Suite
Tour Information			
Tour Date	Tour Time	Location	Tour Phone
05/27/2023	09:00 am	The Branson Sales Center-RSI 2921 Green Mountain Dr ,Branson MO, 65616	Primary (702) 970-5782

You must attend and complete a courteous resort sales presentation. Tour information is attached to this confirmation. Reminder, you will have to adhere to the terms and conditions you agreed to.

Property Terms: Fees and taxes due at Hotel. This special offer is being used for the purpose of soliciting sales of vacation ownership. By making a booking with, Rooms101.com you agree to the Tour Terms and Conditions, Tour Qualifications, the Tour Cancel and Change Policy and the Charge back Policy.

TRANSPORTATION TO THE TOUR IS NOT PROVIDED Sincerely,
THE TEAM AT Magic World Club



Confirm Date: 05/19/2023

Magic World Club

Customer Care: (800) 870-6691

Emergency After Hours: (386) 341-5331

Email:

Room and Tour Voucher

Voucher Number: 1002810-206701

This voucher entitles guest(s) accommodations listed below:

Hotel/Resort: Grand Plaza Hotel

Reservation: 255-7162034

Check In Date: 05/26/2023

Check Out Date: 05/29/2023

Total Nights:

Tour Location

The Branson Sales Center-RSI 2921 Green Mountain Dr Branson MO 65616

Primary (702) 970-5782

Tour Date: 05/27/2023

Tour Time: 09:00 am

Manifest: 1071522

Please keep in mind, any amount over basic cost, such as additional people, key deposit, meals, phone calls, resort fees, tickets, etc., are the responsibility of the guest(s).

**Note: Failure to tour scheduled time for any reason will result in an additional charge presented to you in your terms of service and confirmation paperwork.

(Authorized Signature Resort Validation after completion of Tour)

Magic World Club

2

Tour Gifting: None

Revision: 1212202108



Phone: 800-870-6691, Fax:

Email:

Tour Location Caution Notice

ATTENTION: You may not be touring at the property that you are staying at. Consult your tour information sheet for details on where you are touring.

